

• Prices in Euros (excl. VAT) valid from January 1, 2026

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
L61130	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA ANGLED - L.30 CM		1	1,70 €	1,70 €	12
L61135	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA ANGLED - L.35 CM		1	2,57 €	2,57 €	12
L61140	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA ANGLED - L.40 CM		1	3,15 €	3,15 €	12
L25020	BEECH MIXING SPOON L.20 CM		30	1,21 €	36,28 €	12
L25025	BEECH MIXING SPOON L.25 CM		30	1,34 €	40,31 €	12
L25030	BEECH MIXING SPOON L.30 CM		30	1,42 €	42,56 €	12
L25035	BEECH MIXING SPOON L.35 CM		20	1,81 €	36,17 €	12
L25040	BEECH MIXING SPOON L.40 CM		20	1,90 €	37,92 €	12
L61220	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.20 CM		1	1,47 €	1,47 €	12
L61225	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.25 CM		1	1,71 €	1,71 €	12
L61230	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.30 CM		1	1,94 €	1,94 €	12
L61235	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.35 CM		1	2,39 €	2,39 €	12
L61240	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.40 CM		1	2,99 €	2,99 €	12
L61250	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.50 CM		1	4,08 €	4,08 €	12
L61260	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.60 CM		1	5,11 €	5,11 €	12
L61280	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.80 CM		1	10,45 €	10,45 €	12
L61300	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.100 CM		1	16,22 €	16,22 €	12
L61320	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.120 CM		1	21,19 €	21,19 €	12
L61350	PROFESSIONAL BEECH SPATULA - L.150 CM		1	29,55 €	29,55 €	12
L60111	OLIVE WOOD MUSTARD SPATULA - L.18 CM		1	3,75 €	3,75 €	12
L60109	BOXWOOD MUSTARD SPATULA - L.9 CM		1	1,10 €	1,10 €	12
L60110	BOXWOOD MUSTARD SPATULA - L.11 CM		1	1,15 €	1,15 €	12
L61574	PROFESSIONAL POLY SPATULA PERFORATED - L.80 CM		1	101,48 €	101,48 €	12
L61576	PROFESSIONAL POLY SPATULA PERFORATED - L.100 CM		1	123,96 €	123,96 €	12
L61578	PROFESSIONAL POLY SPATULA PERFORATED - L.120 CM		1	140,82 €	140,82 €	12
L75680	CREPE SPREADER (RAKE) - 18X24 CM	10	5	1,90 €	9,48 €	13
L75677	ROUND CREPE SPREADER - 18X18 CM	10	1	1,26 €	1,26 €	13
L75690	BEECH GALETTE TURNER - L.38 CM	10	1	2,56 €	2,56 €	13
L60081	WOODEN RACLETTE SPATULA - L.14 CM	10	1	0,59 €	0,59 €	13
L82471	SET OF 6 HDPE BEER FOAM SKIMMERS	10	1	4,54 €	4,54 €	13
L54161	ROLLING PIN ROTATING HANDLES D5.5 L45	5	1	7,72 €	7,72 €	14
L54362	BEECH ROLLING PIN D.4.5CM/L.45	5	1	7,32 €	7,32 €	14
L54364	BEECH ROLLING PIN D.5CM L.50CM	5	1	8,16 €	8,16 €	14
L54365	ACACIA ROLLING PIN D.5CM L.50CM	5	1	19,01 €	19,01 €	14
L54369	HDPE ROLLING PIN D.5CM L.50CM	5	1	18,23 €	18,23 €	14
L48530	PIZZA ROLLING PIN - 53X3 CM	5	1	12,11 €	12,11 €	14
L46423	COCKTAIL MUDDLER - DIA.3.5 CM - L.20CM	5	10	5,62 €	56,19 €	14
L46427	MORTAR PESTLE - DIA.5 CM - L.20 CM	5	10	7,17 €	71,71 €	14
L73046	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø140 BLACK HANDLE	5	12	7,23 €	86,79 €	15
L73047	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø160 BLACK HANDLE	5	12	8,32 €	99,81 €	15
L73048	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø180 BLACK HANDLE	5	12	9,76 €	117,17 €	15
L73049	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø200 BLACK HANDLE	5	12	11,21 €	134,53 €	15
L73055	BOUILLON STRAINER D14 FINE STAINLESS MESH	5	1	9,12 €	9,12 €	15
L73056	STAINLESS STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE - D16	5	1	10,45 €	10,45 €	15
L73057	STAINLESS STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE - D18	5	1	12,16 €	12,16 €	15
L73058	STAINLESS STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE - D20	5	1	10,97 €	10,97 €	15
L73062	REINFORCED STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø250	5	1	36,89 €	36,89 €	15
L73060	REINFORCED STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø300	5	1	65,10 €	65,10 €	15
L73061	REINFORCED STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø360	5	1	79,56 €	79,56 €	15
L73002	TINNED BOUILLON STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE D16	5	1	6,89 €	6,89 €	15
L73003	TINNED BOUILLON STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE D18	5	1	7,86 €	7,86 €	15
L73004	TINNED BOUILLON STRAINER PLASTIC HANDLE D20	5	1	9,16 €	9,16 €	15
L73042	STAINLESS STEEL TEA STRAINER Ø75 BLACK HANDLE	5	32	2,17 €	69,44 €	15
L73043	STAINLESS STEEL TEA STRAINER Ø100 BLACK HANDLE	5	32	2,89 €	92,58 €	15
L73685	STAINLESS TEA STRAINER Ø85 MM ANGLED HANDLE	5	36	2,89 €	104,15 €	15
L73686	STAINLESS TEA STRAINER Ø100 MM ANGLED HANDLE	5	36	3,40 €	122,38 €	15
L73687	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø140 MM	5	12	7,96 €	95,47 €	15
L73688	STAINLESS STEEL BOUILLON STRAINER Ø160 MM	5	12	9,40 €	112,83 €	15
L73064	STAINLESS STEEL SPIDER SKIMMER Ø120 MM	5	8	9,04 €	72,33 €	15
L73065	STAINLESS STEEL SPIDER SKIMMER Ø160 MM	5	8	13,89 €	111,10 €	15
L73066	STAINLESS STEEL SPIDER SKIMMER Ø200 MM	5	8	17,00 €	135,98 €	15
L73067	STAINLESS STEEL SPIDER SKIMMER Ø240 MM	5	5	23,51 €	117,53 €	15
L73063	STAINLESS STEEL FINE MESH SKIMMER 120 MM	5	8	7,23 €	57,86 €	15
L73670	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE - Ø20 CM - STANDARD MESH 1MM	5	10	14,47 €	144,66 €	16
L73672	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE - Ø25 CM - STANDARD MESH 1MM	5	10	21,70 €	216,99 €	16
L73673	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE - Ø30 CM - STANDARD MESH 1MM	5	10	27,12 €	271,23 €	16
L73674	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE - Ø41 CM - STANDARD MESH 1MM	5	10	41,59 €	415,89 €	16

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
L73675	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø30 CM - FINE MESH 0.6MM	5	10	28,21 €	282,08 €	16
L73676	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø30 CM - COARSE MESH 1.8MM	5	10	30,74 €	307,40 €	16
L73677	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø41 CM - FINE MESH 0.6MM	5	10	42,67 €	426,74 €	16
L73678	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø41 CM - COARSE MESH 1.8MM	5	10	47,01 €	470,14 €	16
L73681	SIEVE Ø22 CM - 3 INTERCHANGEABLE MESH INSERTS	5	10	21,70 €	216,99 €	16
L73672	STAINLESS STEEL SIEVE Ø25 CM - STANDARD MESH 1MM	5	10	21,70 €	216,99 €	16
L26060	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 12X6 CM	5	1	11,59 €	11,59 €	17
L26062	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 16X8 CM	5	1	15,46 €	15,46 €	17
L26064	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 20X10 CM	5	1	23,99 €	23,99 €	17
L26066	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 23X12 CM	5	1	32,47 €	32,47 €	17
L26068	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 26X14 CM	5	1	43,33 €	43,33 €	17
L26070	HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM SCOOP 30X16 CM	5	1	54,51 €	54,51 €	17
L82153	PIZZA PEEL - D.33 - HANDLE 125 CM	5	1	58,92 €	58,92 €	17
L82156	PIZZA PEEL - D.40 - HANDLE 125 CM	5	1	76,10 €	76,10 €	17
L32115	CORK BOTTLE COASTER - 15X15 CM	5	3	2,87 €	8,61 €	17
L32120	CORK TRIVET - 20X20 CM	5	3	4,49 €	13,47 €	17
L32125	CORK TRIVET - 25X25 CM	5	3	2,82 €	8,46 €	17
L73081	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 24X15 CM	5	1	24,34 €	24,34 €	17
L73082	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 26X17 CM	5	1	24,70 €	24,70 €	17
L73083	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 27X19 CM	5	1	21,00 €	21,00 €	17
L73084	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 29X20 CM	5	1	21,59 €	21,59 €	17
L73085	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 31X21 CM	5	1	22,17 €	22,17 €	17
L73086	STAINLESS STEEL PAN GRID - 36X22 CM	5	1	22,55 €	22,55 €	17
L48156	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.1CM - PER SQM	30	1	140,52 €	140,52 €	20
L48157	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.1.5CM - PER SQM	30	1	198,39 €	198,39 €	20
L48158	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.2CM - PER SQM	30	1	252,12 €	252,12 €	20
L48159	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.2.5CM - PER SQM	30	1	315,15 €	315,15 €	20
L48160	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.3CM - PER SQM	30	1	378,18 €	378,18 €	20
L48161	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD WHITE TH.4CM - PER SQM	30	1	502,58 €	502,58 €	20
L48222	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD BROWN - TH.1.5 - PER SQM	30	1	210,79 €	210,79 €	20
L48223	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD BROWN - TH.2 - PER SQM	30	1	268,65 €	268,65 €	20
L48224	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD BROWN - TH.2.5 - PER SQM	30	1	335,81 €	335,81 €	20
L48202	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD BLUE - TH.1.5 - PER SQM	30	1	210,79 €	210,79 €	20
L48203	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD BLUE - TH.2 - PER SQM	30	1	268,65 €	268,65 €	20
L48182	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD RED - TH.1.5 - PER SQM	30	1	210,79 €	210,79 €	20
L48183	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD RED - TH.2 - PER SQM	30	1	268,65 €	268,65 €	20
L48184	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD RED - TH.2.5 - PER SQM	30	1	335,81 €	335,81 €	20
L48192	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD GREEN - TH.1.5 - PER SQM	30	1	210,79 €	210,79 €	20
L48193	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD GREEN - TH.2 - PER SQM	30	1	268,65 €	268,65 €	20
L48212	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD YELLOW - TH.1.5 - PER SQM	30	1	210,79 €	210,79 €	20
L48213	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD YELLOW - TH.2 - PER SQM	30	1	268,65 €	268,65 €	20
L48243	CUSTOM-CUT BOARD MARBLE WHITE/BLACK	30	1	344,82 €	344,82 €	20
L48917	HDPE 500 BOARD - WHITE - 40X30X2 CM	5	5	18,93 €	94,65 €	21
L48949	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLACK - 40X30X2 CM	5	1	40,12 €	40,12 €	21
L48888	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLUE - 40X30X2 CM	5	5	18,93 €	94,65 €	21
L48890	HDPE 500 BOARD - YELLOW - 40X30X2 CM	5	5	18,93 €	94,65 €	21
L48889	HDPE 500 BOARD - RED - 40X30X2 CM	5	5	18,93 €	94,65 €	21
L48887	HDPE 500 BOARD - GREEN - 40X30X2 CM	5	5	18,93 €	94,65 €	21
L49101	BOARD 45X30X1.25 CM WHITE	5	10	13,56 €	135,57 €	21
L49102	BOARD 45X30X1.25 CM BLUE	5	10	13,56 €	135,57 €	21
L49104	BOARD 45X30X1.25 CM YELLOW	5	10	13,56 €	135,57 €	21
L49105	BOARD 45X30X1.25 CM RED	5	10	13,56 €	135,57 €	21
L49103	BOARD 45X30X1.25 CM GREEN	5	10	13,56 €	135,57 €	21
L48918	HDPE 500 BOARD - WHITE - 50X30X2 CM	5	5	23,77 €	118,83 €	21
L48953	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLACK - 50X30X2 CM	5	1	50,15 €	50,15 €	21
L48892	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLUE - 50X30X2 CM	5	5	23,77 €	118,83 €	21
L48894	HDPE 500 BOARD - YELLOW - 50X30X2 CM	5	5	23,77 €	118,83 €	21
L48893	HDPE 500 BOARD - RED - 50X30X2 CM	5	5	23,77 €	118,83 €	21
L48891	HDPE 500 BOARD - GREEN - 50X30X2 CM	5	5	23,77 €	118,83 €	21
L48920	BOARD - WHITE - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2	5	1	27,65 €	27,65 €	21
L48899	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLACK - 53X32.5X2 CM	5	1	57,68 €	57,68 €	21
L48884	BOARD - BLUE - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2	5	3	27,65 €	82,95 €	21
L48881	BOARD - BROWN - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2 CM	5	3	27,65 €	82,95 €	21
L48886	BOARD - YELLOW - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2	5	3	27,65 €	82,95 €	21
L48885	BOARD - RED - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2	5	3	27,65 €	82,95 €	21
L48883	BOARD - GREEN - GN1/1 - 53X32.5X2	5	3	27,65 €	82,95 €	21
L48922	HDPE 500 BOARD - WHITE - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48900	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLACK - 60X40X2 CM	5	1	78,70 €	78,70 €	21
L48896	HDPE 500 BOARD - BLUE - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48898	HDPE 500 BOARD - YELLOW - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48897	HDPE 500 BOARD - RED - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48895	HDPE 500 BOARD - GREEN - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48904	BOARD 60X40X2 CM PURPLE	5	3	38,02 €	114,07 €	21
L48987	BOARD 40X30X2 - WHITE - WITH GROOVE	5	5	23,56 €	117,79 €	22
L48979	BOARD 50X35X2 - WHITE - WITH GROOVE	5	5	62,05 €	310,23 €	22

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
L48988	BOARD 60X40X2 - WHITE - WITH GROOVE	5	3	43,56 €	130,69 €	22
L48960	HDPE BOARD WHITE - 6 FEET - 40X30X2	5	5	21,62 €	108,08 €	22
L48963	HDPE BOARD WHITE - 6 FEET - 53X32.5X2	5	5	36,04 €	180,20 €	22
L48971	HDPE BOARD WHITE - 6 FEET - 60X40X2 CM	5	3	41,66 €	124,98 €	22
L48106	CHOPPING BLOCK 50X50X10 CM HDPE 500 WHITE	5	1	217,98 €	217,98 €	22
L48110	CHOPPING BLOCK 60X50X10 CM HDPE 500 WHITE	5	1	476,50 €	476,50 €	22
L48112	CHOPPING BLOCK 60X60X10 CM HDPE 500 - WHITE	5	1	313,87 €	313,87 €	22
L48756	BOARD - WITH GROOVE - 35X25X1 CM	5	1	4,33 €	4,33 €	22
L48050	DISPLAY BOARD 50X30X2 WHITE - HDPE 500	10	1	57,41 €	57,41 €	23
L48053	DISPLAY BOARD 50X40X2 MARBLE WHITE/BLACK	10	1	70,68 €	70,68 €	23
L48062	DISPLAY BOARD 60X40X2 WHITE - HDPE 500	10	1	87,76 €	87,76 €	23
L48046	SCRAPER FOR HDPE BOARD	10	1	45,76 €	45,76 €	23
3PT.S08	DRAINING RACK FOR 6 BOARDS	10	1	25,72 €	25,72 €	23
58449	BAMBOO ROTATING TRAY (LAZY SUSAN) Ø35 CM	5	3	16,66 €	49,97 €	26
L49312	WOODEN ROTATING TRAY (LAZY SUSAN) Ø40 CM	5	6	43,76 €	262,55 €	26
L49314	WOODEN ROTATING TRAY (LAZY SUSAN) Ø45 CM	5	6	49,35 €	296,09 €	26
L48125	BREAD BOARD 40X25 REMOVABLE GRID	5	1	28,23 €	28,23 €	26
L48414	HERB CHOPPING BOARD 29X13X0.8 CM	5	1	5,07 €	5,07 €	27
L48418	HERB CHOPPING BOARD 35X14X1.6 CM	5	1	7,84 €	7,84 €	27
L48420	HERB CHOPPING BOARD 39X20X1.5 CM	5	1	9,54 €	9,54 €	27
L48510	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 35X20X1.6 CM	5	1	9,55 €	9,55 €	27
L48516	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 45X23X1.6 CM	5	1	13,56 €	13,56 €	27
L48578	STEAK BOARD 31X20X1.5 CM	5	1	9,01 €	9,01 €	27
L48579	STEAK BOARD 40X26X1.6 CM	5	1	13,24 €	13,24 €	27
L48535	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 35X22X1.5 CM	5	1	33,64 €	33,64 €	27
L48536	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 38X25X2.5 CM	5	1	36,44 €	36,44 €	27
L48537	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 40X28X2.5 CM	5	1	44,09 €	44,09 €	27
L48538	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE 50X30X2.5 CM	5	1	49,04 €	49,04 €	27
L48585	WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE Ø30CM TH. 2 CM	5	1	34,41 €	34,41 €	28
L48610	PRO WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE - 40X28X4 CM	5	1	72,70 €	72,70 €	28
L48611	PRO WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE - 50X35X4 CM	5	1	82,73 €	82,73 €	28
L48612	PRO WOODEN BOARD WITH GROOVE - 60X40X4 CM	5	1	111,98 €	111,98 €	28
L48711	CHOPPING BOARD WITH END CAPS - 50X35X4	5	1	79,96 €	79,96 €	28
L48712	CHOPPING BOARD WITH END CAPS - 60X40X4	5	1	103,39 €	103,39 €	28
L48725	CHOPPING BOARD WITH END CAPS - 60X40X5 CM	5	1	135,97 €	135,97 €	28
L49845	TRAY STAND 51X47 H96 CM	5	1	54,28 €	54,28 €	29
L49001	BOARD 29.8X21.5 BLACK - WOOD FIBER	5	12	9,03 €	108,34 €	33
L49002	BOARD 37X27.5 BLACK - WOOD FIBER	5	12	14,21 €	170,49 €	33
L49003	BOARD 44X32.5 BLACK - WOOD FIBER	5	6	21,23 €	127,40 €	33
L49004	BOARD WITH GROOVE 37X27.5 - NATURAL	5	12	14,10 €	169,23 €	33
L49005	BOARD WITH GROOVE 44X32.5 - NATURAL	5	6	20,64 €	123,81 €	33
L49006	BOARD WITH HANDLE 34X25.5 - NATURAL	5	12	11,19 €	134,26 €	33
L49007	BOARD WITH HANDLE 40.5X30.5 - NATURAL	5	6	14,44 €	86,61 €	33
L85407	DISPLAY CASE 30 OPEN LIGHT / FLAT RETURN	5	1	78,65 €	78,65 €	37
L85408	DISPLAY CASE 30 100X20X20 ANGLED RETURN 12CM	5	1	73,94 €	73,94 €	37
L85402	DISPLAY CASE 30 OPEN / FLAT RETURN 100X25X20	5	1	102,96 €	102,96 €	37
L85403	DISPLAY CASE 30 OPEN / FLAT RETURN 100X25X30	5	1	111,93 €	111,93 €	37
L85405	DISPLAY CASE 30 100X20X30 ANGLED RETURN 12	5	1	102,96 €	102,96 €	37
L85434	DISPLAY CASE 750X255X255 ANGLED RETURN 100	5	1	100,40 €	100,40 €	37
L85435	DISPLAY CASE 1000X255X255 ANGLED RETURN 100	5	1	102,41 €	102,41 €	37
L85436	DISPLAY CASE 1200X255X255 ANGLED RETURN 100	5	1	121,60 €	121,60 €	37
811.20	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X20 MM	5	6	8,53 €	51,21 €	40
811.40	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X40 MM	5	6	9,64 €	57,82 €	40
811.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X65 MM	5	6	10,23 €	61,38 €	40
811.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X100 MM	5	6	14,24 €	85,46 €	40
811.6	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X150 MM	5	6	21,51 €	129,04 €	40
811.8	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/1 - 530X325X200 MM	5	6	23,88 €	143,29 €	40
812.20	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X20 MM	5	12	4,88 €	58,50 €	40
812.40	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X40 MM	5	12	5,79 €	69,52 €	40
812.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X65 MM	5	12	6,47 €	77,66 €	40
812.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X100 MM	5	12	9,20 €	110,39 €	40
812.6	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X150 MM	5	12	13,52 €	162,28 €	40
812.8	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/2 - 325X265X200 MM	5	12	16,58 €	198,90 €	40
813.20	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X20 MM	5	18	4,13 €	74,27 €	40
813.40	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X40 MM	5	18	5,04 €	90,80 €	40
813.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X65 MM	5	18	5,44 €	97,93 €	40
813.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X100 MM	5	18	7,46 €	134,30 €	40
813.6	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X150 MM	5	18	11,39 €	205,01 €	40
813.8	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/3 - 325X176X200 MM	5	18	13,52 €	243,42 €	40
814.20	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/4 - 265X162X20 MM	5	24	3,05 €	73,25 €	40
814.40	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/4 - 265X162X40 MM	5	24	4,68 €	112,25 €	40
814.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/4 - 265X162X65 MM	5	24	4,92 €	118,02 €	40
814.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/4 - 265X162X100 MM	5	24	7,14 €	171,27 €	40
814.6	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/4 - 265X162X150 MM	5	24	9,96 €	239,09 €	40
816.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/6 - 176X162X65 MM	5	36	4,01 €	144,47 €	40

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
816.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/6 - 176X162X100 MM	5	36	5,86 €	211,11 €	40
816.6	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/6 - 176X162X150 MM	5	36	7,66 €	275,72 €	40
819.2	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/9 - 176X108X65 MM	5	48	3,58 €	171,61 €	40
819.4	STAINLESS STEEL CONTAINER 201 - GN 1/9 - 176X108X100 MM	5	48	5,27 €	253,00 €	40
811.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/1	5	6	8,37 €	50,19 €	41
812.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/2	5	12	5,04 €	60,54 €	41
813.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/3	5	18	3,80 €	68,42 €	41
814.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/4	5	24	3,49 €	83,77 €	41
816.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/6	5	36	2,57 €	92,58 €	41
819.L	STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/9	5	48	2,02 €	96,99 €	41
811.LS	AIRTIGHT STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/1	5	3	34,27 €	102,80 €	41
812.LS	AIRTIGHT STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/2	5	3	24,98 €	74,93 €	41
813.LS	AIRTIGHT STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/3	5	6	19,61 €	117,68 €	41
814.LS	AIRTIGHT STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/4	5	6	18,55 €	111,32 €	41
816.LS	AIRTIGHT STAINLESS STEEL LID 201 - GN 1/6	5	6	11,75 €	70,50 €	41
GNPP1165	PP GN CONTAINER 1/1 - 530X325XH65	5	6	8,56 €	51,35 €	43
GNPP11100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/1 - 530X325XH100	5	6	10,07 €	60,39 €	43
GNPP11150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/1 - 530X325XH150	5	6	11,93 €	71,57 €	43
GNPP11200	PP GN CONTAINER 1/1 - 530X325XH200	5	6	14,19 €	85,15 €	43
GNPP1265	PP GN CONTAINER 1/2 - 325X265XH65	5	6	4,70 €	28,18 €	43
GNPP12100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/2 - 325X265XH100	5	6	5,55 €	33,31 €	43
GNPP12150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/2 - 325X265XH150	5	6	7,05 €	42,31 €	43
GNPP12200	PP GN CONTAINER 1/2 - 325X265XH200	5	6	8,84 €	53,01 €	43
GNPP1365	PP GN CONTAINER 1/3 - 325X176XH65	5	12	3,43 €	41,16 €	43
GNPP13100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/3 - 325X176XH100	5	12	3,81 €	45,77 €	43
GNPP13150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/3 - 325X176XH150	5	12	4,58 €	54,91 €	43
GNPP13200	PP GN CONTAINER 1/3 - 325X176XH200	5	12	5,21 €	62,56 €	43
GNPP1465	PP GN CONTAINER 1/4 - 265X162XH65	5	12	2,81 €	33,75 €	43
GNPP14100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/4 - 265X162XH100	5	12	3,05 €	36,55 €	43
GNPP14150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/4 - 265X162XH150	5	12	3,68 €	44,21 €	43
GNPP14200	PP GN CONTAINER 1/4 - 265X162XH200	5	12	4,29 €	51,49 €	43
GNPP1665	PP GN CONTAINER 1/6 - 176X162XH65	5	12	2,14 €	25,63 €	43
GNPP16100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/6 - 176X162XH100	5	12	2,47 €	29,66 €	43
GNPP16150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/6 - 176X162XH150	5	12	2,78 €	33,34 €	43
GNPP16200	PP GN CONTAINER 1/6 - 176X162XH200	5	12	3,24 €	38,94 €	43
GNPP1965	PP GN CONTAINER 1/9 - 176X108XH65	5	12	1,82 €	21,90 €	43
GNPP19100	PP GN CONTAINER 1/9 - 176X108XH100	5	12	1,98 €	23,71 €	43
GNPP19150	PP GN CONTAINER 1/9 - 176X108XH150	5	12	2,17 €	26,01 €	43
GNPPL11	PP GN LID 1/1 - TRANSPARENT	5	6	6,16 €	36,95 €	43
GNPPL12	PP GN LID 1/2 - TRANSPARENT	5	6	3,66 €	21,98 €	43
GNPPL13	PP GN LID 1/3 - TRANSPARENT	5	12	2,48 €	29,82 €	43
GNPPL14	PP GN LID 1/4 - TRANSPARENT	5	12	2,10 €	25,19 €	43
GNPPL16	PP GN LID 1/6 - TRANSPARENT	5	12	1,45 €	17,45 €	43
GNPPL19	PP GN LID 1/9 - TRANSPARENT	5	12	1,26 €	15,15 €	43
GNPPS11	DRAINER GN 1/1	5	6	4,95 €	29,72 €	43
GNPPS12	DRAINER GN 1/2	5	6	2,66 €	15,97 €	43
GNPPS13	DRAINER GN 1/3	5	12	1,98 €	23,71 €	43
GNPPS14	DRAINER GN 1/4	5	12	1,63 €	19,59 €	43
GNPPS16	DRAINER GN 1/6	5	12	1,33 €	15,97 €	43
G600	INSULATED CONTAINER FOR GN 1/1 - 41X59X59 CM	5	1	182,65 €	182,65 €	44
TCB.600EPP	INSULATED CONTAINER GN 1/1 86 L	5	1	246,57 €	246,57 €	45
TCB.200EPP	INSULATED BOX GN 1/1 - 46 L	5	1	59,75 €	59,75 €	45
L85156	PLEXI DISH B08 - 270X200X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	13,46 €	13,46 €	46
L85158	PLEXI DISH B04 - 290X150X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	13,85 €	13,85 €	46
L85160	PLEXI DISH B12 - 295X195X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	15,12 €	15,12 €	46
L85162	PLEXI DISH B27 - 300X160X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	12,58 €	12,58 €	46
L85164	PLEXI DISH B09 - 300X180X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	20,87 €	20,87 €	46
L85166	PLEXI DISH B10 - 345X155X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	15,51 €	15,51 €	46
L85157	PLEXI DISH B08 - 270X200X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	14,28 €	14,28 €	46
L85159	PLEXI DISH B04 - 290X150X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	14,39 €	14,39 €	46
L85161	PLEXI DISH B12 - 295X195X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	15,81 €	15,81 €	46
L85163	PLEXI DISH B27 - 300X160X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	13,55 €	13,55 €	46
L85165	PLEXI DISH B09 - 300X180X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	22,56 €	22,56 €	46
L85167	PLEXI DISH B10 - 345X155X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	16,46 €	16,46 €	46
L85220	PLEXI DISH B44 - 410X210X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	20,39 €	20,39 €	46
L85222	PLEXI DISH B42 - 425X205X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	28,78 €	28,78 €	46
L85224	PLEXI DISH B40 - 460X210X20 MM - WHITE	5	1	23,80 €	23,80 €	46
L85226	PLEXI DISH B36 - 535X205X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	26,86 €	26,86 €	46
L85228	PLEXI DISH B45 - 580X210X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	36,24 €	36,24 €	46
L85230	PLEXI DISH B43 - 765X210X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	45,93 €	45,93 €	46
L85221	PLEXI DISH B44 - 410X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	21,64 €	21,64 €	46
L85223	PLEXI DISH B42 - 425X205X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	30,27 €	30,27 €	46
L85225	PLEXI DISH B40 - 460X210X20 MM - BLACK	5	1	25,29 €	25,29 €	46
L85227	PLEXI DISH B36 - 535X205X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	29,04 €	29,04 €	46
L85229	PLEXI DISH B45 - 580X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	37,63 €	37,63 €	46

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
L85231	PLEXI DISH B43 - 765X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	48,51 €	48,51 €	46
L85240	PLEXI DISH B17 - 335X260X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	21,20 €	21,20 €	46
L85242	PLEXI DISH B20 - 415X260X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	26,91 €	26,91 €	46
L85246	PLEXI DISH B39 - 670X270X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	46,46 €	46,46 €	46
L85248	PLEXI DISH B28 - 760X265X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	47,92 €	47,92 €	46
L85250	PLEXI DISH B41 - 830X270X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	53,84 €	53,84 €	46
L85241	PLEXI DISH B17 - 335X260X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	22,56 €	22,56 €	46
L85243	PLEXI DISH B20 - 415X260X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	28,78 €	28,78 €	46
L85245	PLEXI DISH B24 - 500X250X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	37,51 €	37,51 €	46
L85247	PLEXI DISH B39 - 670X270X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	49,01 €	49,01 €	46
L85249	PLEXI DISH B28 - 760X265X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	51,07 €	51,07 €	46
L85251	PLEXI DISH B41 - 830X270X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	57,12 €	57,12 €	46
L85178	PLEXI DISH B15 - 295X225X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	15,08 €	15,08 €	46
L85180	PLEXI DISH B50 - 305X210X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	16,46 €	16,46 €	46
L85182	PLEXI DISH B14 - 310X210X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	16,59 €	16,59 €	46
L85184	PLEXI DISH B16 - 325X225X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	17,06 €	17,06 €	46
L85186	PLEXI DISH B33 - 350X200X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	24,20 €	24,20 €	46
L85188	PLEXI DISH B26 - 360X250X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	25,29 €	25,29 €	46
L85190	PLEXI DISH B18 - 365X275X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	25,29 €	25,29 €	46
L85192	PLEXI DISH B19 - 380X300X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	32,92 €	32,92 €	46
L85194	PLEXI DISH B31 - 400X250X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	30,15 €	30,15 €	46
L85196	PLEXI DISH B52 - 410X305X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	31,81 €	31,81 €	46
L85200	PLEXI DISH B53 - 420X305X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	34,14 €	34,14 €	46
L85206	PLEXI DISH B35 - 500X180X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	26,67 €	26,67 €	46
L85212	PLEXI DISH B21 - 565X270X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	39,54 €	39,54 €	46
L85214	PLEXI DISH B22 - 595X295X17 MM - WHITE	5	1	43,45 €	43,45 €	46
L85179	PLEXI DISH B15 - 295X225X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	16,34 €	16,34 €	46
L85181	PLEXI DISH B50 - 305X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	17,55 €	17,55 €	46
L85183	PLEXI DISH B14 - 310X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	17,67 €	17,67 €	46
L85185	PLEXI DISH B16 - 325X225X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	19,50 €	19,50 €	46
L85187	PLEXI DISH B33 - 350X200X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	25,29 €	25,29 €	46
L85189	PLEXI DISH B26 - 360X250X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	26,67 €	26,67 €	46
L85191	PLEXI DISH B18 - 365X275X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	26,98 €	26,98 €	46
L85193	PLEXI DISH B19 - 380X300X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	35,31 €	35,31 €	46
L85195	PLEXI DISH B31 - 400X250X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	31,81 €	31,81 €	46
L85197	PLEXI DISH B52 - 410X305X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	33,75 €	33,75 €	46
L85201	PLEXI DISH B53 - 420X305X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	36,20 €	36,20 €	46
L85207	PLEXI DISH B35 - 500X180X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	28,00 €	28,00 €	46
L85213	PLEXI DISH B21 - 565X270X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	41,46 €	41,46 €	46
L85215	PLEXI DISH B22 - 595X295X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	53,17 €	53,17 €	46
L85001	PLEXI DISH GN 1/1 - 530X325X17 - WHITE	5	1	40,63 €	40,63 €	47
L85006	PLEXI DISH GN 1/1 - 530X325X50 - WHITE	5	1	46,28 €	46,28 €	47
L85002	PLEXI DISH GN 1/1 - 530X325X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	43,38 €	43,38 €	47
L85007	PLEXI DISH GN 1/1 - 530X325X50 - BLACK	5	1	48,85 €	48,85 €	47
L85011	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X17 - WHITE	5	1	19,38 €	19,38 €	47
L85016	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X50 - WHITE	5	1	31,57 €	31,57 €	47
L85021	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X80 - WHITE	5	1	34,61 €	34,61 €	47
L85012	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	20,24 €	20,24 €	47
L85017	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	33,23 €	33,23 €	47
L85022	PLEXI DISH GN 1/2 - 325X265X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	36,54 €	36,54 €	47
L85026	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X17 - WHITE	5	1	14,64 €	14,64 €	47
L85031	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X50 - WHITE	5	1	19,81 €	19,81 €	47
L85036	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X80 - WHITE	5	1	23,03 €	23,03 €	47
L85027	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	15,50 €	15,50 €	47
L85032	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	21,20 €	21,20 €	47
L85037	PLEXI DISH GN 1/3 - 325X176X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	24,39 €	24,39 €	47
L85041	PLEXI DISH GN 1/4 - 265X162X17 - WHITE	5	1	12,33 €	12,33 €	47
L85046	PLEXI DISH GN 1/4 - 265X162X50 - WHITE	5	1	16,46 €	16,46 €	47
L85051	PLEXI DISH GN 1/4 - 265X162X80 - WHITE	5	1	18,61 €	18,61 €	47
L85042	PLEXI DISH GN 1/4 - 265X162X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	12,78 €	12,78 €	47
L85047	PLEXI DISH GN 1/4 - 265X162X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	17,19 €	17,19 €	47
L85056	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X17 - WHITE	5	1	13,46 €	13,46 €	47
L85061	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X40 - WHITE	5	1	15,81 €	15,81 €	47
L85066	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X80 - WHITE	5	1	25,18 €	25,18 €	47
L85057	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	14,00 €	14,00 €	47
L85062	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	17,30 €	17,30 €	47
L85067	PLEXI DISH GN 1/5 - 265X200X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	27,26 €	27,26 €	47
L85071	PLEXI DISH GN 2/3 - 354X325X18 - WHITE	5	1	27,83 €	27,83 €	47
L85076	PLEXI DISH GN 2/3 - 354X325X80 - WHITE	5	1	40,63 €	40,63 €	47
L85072	PLEXI DISH GN 2/3 - 354X325X18 MM - BLACK	5	1	29,35 €	29,35 €	47
L85077	PLEXI DISH GN 2/3 - 354X325X80 - BLACK	5	1	41,86 €	41,86 €	47
L85081	PLEXI DISH GN 2/5 - 530X210X17 - WHITE	5	1	26,33 €	26,33 €	47
L85086	PLEXI DISH GN 2/5 - 530X210X40 - WHITE	5	1	32,06 €	32,06 €	47
L85082	PLEXI DISH GN 2/5 - 530X210X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	28,52 €	28,52 €	47
L85087	PLEXI DISH GN 2/5 - 530X210X40 MM - BLACK	5	1	33,69 €	33,69 €	47

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
L85091	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X17 - WHITE	5	1	28,92 €	28,92 €	47
L85096	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X50 - WHITE	5	1	38,29 €	38,29 €	47
L85101	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X80 - WHITE	5	1	41,40 €	41,40 €	47
L85092	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X17 MM - BLACK	5	1	30,60 €	30,60 €	47
L85097	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X50 - BLACK	5	1	40,57 €	40,57 €	47
L85102	PLEXI DISH GN 3/4 - 487X265X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	43,89 €	43,89 €	47
L85285	PLEXI DISH CUT CORNER B74 325X225X17 WHITE	5	1	24,20 €	24,20 €	47
L85287	PLEXI DISH CUT CORNER B75 300X400X17 WHITE	5	1	32,92 €	32,92 €	47
L85286	PLEXI DISH CUT CORNER B74 325X225X17 BLACK	5	1	25,36 €	25,36 €	47
L85288	PLEXI DISH CUT CORNER B75 300X400X17 BLACK	5	1	34,58 €	34,58 €	47
L85106	TRIANGULAR PLEXI DISH - 565X400X17 - WHITE	5	1	26,04 €	26,04 €	47
L85107	TRIANGULAR PLEXI DISH - 565X400X17 - BLACK	5	1	28,72 €	28,72 €	47
L85260	SMALL PLEXI DISH A52 - 245X150X40 MM WHITE	5	1	18,72 €	18,72 €	47
L85262	PLEXI DISH B84 - 820X260X40 MM - WHITE	5	1	59,24 €	59,24 €	47
L85264	SMALL PLEXI DISH A62 - 295X195X50 MM - WHITE	5	1	18,16 €	18,16 €	47
L85268	SMALL PLEXI DISH B65 - 385X325X50 MM - WHITE	5	1	32,36 €	32,36 €	47
L85272	PLEXI DISH B66 - 495X375X50 MM - WHITE	5	1	49,01 €	49,01 €	47
L85274	SMALL PLEXI DISH A76 - 220X115X80 - WHITE	5	1	16,34 €	16,34 €	47
L85276	SMALL PLEXI DISH A77 - 370X280X80 - WHITE	5	1	34,58 €	34,58 €	47
L85278	SMALL PLEXI DISH B78 - 300X200X120 - WHITE	5	1	34,05 €	34,05 €	47
L85261	SMALL PLEXI DISH A52 - 245X150X40 MM BLACK	5	1	19,50 €	19,50 €	47
L85263	PLEXI DISH B84 / E41 - 820X260X40 - BLACK	5	1	62,82 €	62,82 €	47
L85265	SMALL PLEXI DISH A62 - 295X195X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	19,94 €	19,94 €	47
L85269	SMALL PLEXI DISH B65 - 385X325X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	35,57 €	35,57 €	47
L85273	PLEXI DISH B66 - 495X375X50 MM - BLACK	5	1	52,06 €	52,06 €	47
L85275	SMALL PLEXI DISH A76 - 220X115X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	18,57 €	18,57 €	47
L85277	SMALL PLEXI DISH A77 - 370X280X80 MM - BLACK	5	1	36,38 €	36,38 €	47
L85279	SMALL PLEXI DISH B78 - 300X200X120 - BLACK	5	1	35,72 €	35,72 €	47
G11021	9-COMPARTMENT WASH RACK BASE	5	1	20,19 €	20,19 €	51
G11022	9-COMPARTMENT BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	9,42 €	9,42 €	51
G11023	16-COMPARTMENT WASH RACK BASE	5	1	22,21 €	22,21 €	51
G11024	16-COMPARTMENT BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	9,42 €	9,42 €	51
G11025	25-COMPARTMENT WASH RACK BASE	5	1	23,56 €	23,56 €	51
G11026	25-COMPARTMENT BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	10,10 €	10,10 €	51
G11027	36-COMPARTMENT WASH RACK BASE	5	1	25,25 €	25,25 €	51
G11028	36-COMPARTMENT BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	10,10 €	10,10 €	51
G11029	49-COMPARTMENT WASH RACK BASE	5	1	26,93 €	26,93 €	51
G11030	49-COMPARTMENT BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	10,77 €	10,77 €	51
G11031	OPEN WASH RACK FOR HOLLOW WARE	5	1	18,84 €	18,84 €	51
G11032	UNIVERSAL BLUE EXTENDER	5	1	8,42 €	8,42 €	51
G11034	GREY CUTLERY RACK	5	1	18,50 €	18,50 €	51
G11036	GREY PLATE RACK	5	1	18,84 €	18,84 €	51
G11035	OPEN GREY TRAY RACK	5	1	18,84 €	18,84 €	51
G11038	BLUE LID FOR WASH RACK	5	3	14,58 €	43,75 €	51
G11001	BROWN ID CLIP FOR WASH RACK	5	20	0,77 €	15,37 €	51
G11002	BLACK ID CLIP FOR WASH RACK	5	20	0,77 €	15,37 €	51
G11003	RED ID CLIP FOR WASH RACK	5	20	0,77 €	15,37 €	51
G11004	GREEN ID CLIP FOR WASH RACK	5	20	0,77 €	15,37 €	51
G11044	GREY CUTLERY TRAY 4 COMPARTMENTS - 530X325XH100 MM	5	3	11,07 €	33,21 €	51
G11043	HALF BASKET 8 COMPARTMENTS FOR CUTLERY	5	3	12,12 €	36,36 €	51
G11041	DOLLY FOR WASH RACKS	5	1	96,97 €	96,97 €	51
G11045	HANDLE FOR DOLLY G11041	5	1	41,31 €	41,31 €	51
BEP6412	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X120 MM	5	1	12,01 €	12,01 €	52
BEP6417	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X170 MM	5	1	13,13 €	13,13 €	52
BEP6422	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X220 MM	5	1	15,02 €	15,02 €	52
BEP6427	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X270 MM	5	1	17,88 €	17,88 €	52
BEP6432	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X320 MM	5	1	18,69 €	18,69 €	52
BEA6417	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X170 MM	5	1	12,75 €	12,75 €	52
BEA6422	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X220 MM	5	1	13,44 €	13,44 €	52
BEA6427	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X270 MM	5	1	16,86 €	16,86 €	52
BEA6432	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X320 MM	5	1	17,36 €	17,36 €	52
BEC64	GREY LID 600X400 MM	5	1	6,45 €	6,45 €	53
DP4060.AR	RED DOLLY FOR 600X400 CONTAINER	5	1	50,42 €	50,42 €	53
TAA6	PLATE DOLLY 6 COMPARTMENTS	5	1	925,81 €	925,81 €	53
BESB15	LOWER DIVIDER - 15 CELLS: 107X114 MM	5	1	5,80 €	5,80 €	53
BESH15	UPPER DIVIDER - 15 CELLS: 107X114 MM	5	1	5,80 €	5,80 €	53
BESB24	LOWER DIVIDER - 24 CELLS: 89X85 MM	5	1	6,56 €	6,56 €	53
BESH24	UPPER DIVIDER - 24 CELLS: 89X85 MM	5	1	6,56 €	6,56 €	53
BESB40	LOWER DIVIDER - 40 CELLS: 66X67 MM	5	1	7,16 €	7,16 €	53
BESH40	UPPER DIVIDER - 40 CELLS: 66X67 MM	5	1	7,16 €	7,16 €	53
BA12201	ECOBX 1L - 165X103XH76 MM - GREY	5	50	0,47 €	23,52 €	56
BA12202	ECOBX 3L - 244X153XH123 MM - GREY	5	50	1,37 €	68,39 €	56
BA12203	ECOBX 8L - 300X200XH130 MM - GREY	5	25	2,34 €	58,42 €	56
BA12204	ECOBX 9L - 360X218XH156 MM - GREY	5	25	3,32 €	82,99 €	56
BA12205	ECOBX 19L - 490X310XH195 MM - GREY	5	10	8,25 €	82,49 €	56

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
901379	PICKING BIN BLUE - 170X100X80 MM	5	24	1,21 €	28,94 €	56
901416	PICKING BIN BLUE - 236X160X130 MM	5	15	2,73 €	41,02 €	56
901454	PICKING BIN BLUE - 336X160X130 MM	5	10	3,87 €	38,69 €	56
901492	PICKING BIN BLUE - 336X216X155 MM	5	12	5,05 €	60,61 €	56
901539	PICKING BIN BLUE - 500X303X200 MM	5	12	13,03 €	156,33 €	56
901386	PICKING BIN RED - 170X100X80 MM	5	24	1,21 €	28,94 €	56
901423	PICKING BIN RED - 236X160X130 MM	5	15	2,73 €	41,02 €	56
901461	PICKING BIN RED - 336X160X130 MM	5	10	3,87 €	38,69 €	56
901508	PICKING BIN RED - 336X216X155 MM	5	12	5,05 €	60,61 €	56
901546	PICKING BIN RED - 500X303X200 MM	5	12	13,03 €	156,33 €	56
901393	TRANSLUCENT PICKING BIN - 170X100X80 MM	5	24	1,41 €	33,82 €	56
901430	TRANSLUCENT PICKING BIN - 236X160X130 MM	5	15	3,51 €	52,66 €	56
901478	TRANSLUCENT PICKING BIN - 336X160X130 MM	5	10	4,67 €	46,69 €	56
901515	TRANSLUCENT PICKING BIN - 336X216X155 MM	5	12	6,04 €	72,51 €	56
901553	TRANSLUCENT PICKING BIN - 500X303X200 MM	5	12	16,03 €	192,31 €	56
SPKM4320BLUE	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X222 BLUE	5	1	13,11 €	13,11 €	57
SPKM4325BLUE	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X264 BLUE	5	1	13,56 €	13,56 €	57
SPKM4332BLUE	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X306 BLUE	5	1	14,00 €	14,00 €	57
SPKM4336BLUE	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X356 BLUE	5	1	14,43 €	14,43 €	57
BA12145	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X250 BLUE	5	1	22,21 €	22,21 €	57
BA12146	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X320 BLUE	5	1	24,87 €	24,87 €	57
BA12147	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X365 BLUE	5	1	26,65 €	26,65 €	57
BA12148	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X416 BLUE	5	1	28,87 €	28,87 €	57
50610KMBSCCELL	PACK OF 100 YELLOW SECURITY SEALS FOR BA REF	5	1	27,50 €	27,50 €	57
SPKM4320GRAY	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X222 GREY	5	1	11,35 €	11,35 €	57
SPKM4332GRAY	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 400X300X306 GREY	5	1	12,30 €	12,30 €	57
BA12156	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X250 GREY	5	1	16,65 €	16,65 €	57
BA12153	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X320 GREY	5	1	18,31 €	18,31 €	57
BA12154	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X365 GREY	5	1	20,56 €	20,56 €	57
BA12155	ATTACHED LID CONTAINER (ALC) - 600X400X416 GREY	5	1	20,87 €	20,87 €	57
50610KMBSCCELL	PACK OF 100 YELLOW SECURITY SEALS FOR BA REF	5	1	27,50 €	27,50 €	57
BEP2170	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 200X150X70 MM	5	1	3,79 €	3,79 €	58
BEP2112	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 200X150X120 MM	5	1	4,14 €	4,14 €	58
BEP3270	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 300X200X70 MM	5	1	4,28 €	4,28 €	58
BEP3212	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 300X200X120 MM	5	1	5,35 €	5,35 €	58
BEP3217	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 300X200X170 MM	5	1	6,31 €	6,31 €	58
BEP3222	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 300X200X220 MM	5	1	7,06 €	7,06 €	58
BEP4370	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X70 MM	5	1	6,68 €	6,68 €	58
BEP4312	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X120 MM	5	1	8,19 €	8,19 €	58
BEP4317	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X170 MM	5	1	8,82 €	8,82 €	58
BEP4322	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X220 MM	5	1	10,79 €	10,79 €	58
BEP4327	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X270 MM	5	1	12,82 €	12,82 €	58
BEP4332	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 400X300X320 MM	5	1	13,83 €	13,83 €	58
BEP6475	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X75 MM	5	1	9,17 €	9,17 €	58
BEP6412	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X120 MM	5	1	12,01 €	12,01 €	58
BEP6417	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X170 MM	5	1	13,13 €	13,13 €	58
BEP6422	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X220 MM	5	1	15,02 €	15,02 €	58
BEP6427	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X270 MM	5	1	17,88 €	17,88 €	58
BEP6432	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 600X400X320 MM	5	1	18,69 €	18,69 €	58
BEP8612	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 800X600X120 MM	5	1	36,34 €	36,34 €	58
BEP8622	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 800X600X220 MM	5	1	38,97 €	38,97 €	58
BEP8632	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 800X600X320 MM	5	1	53,09 €	53,09 €	58
BEP86142	SOLID CONTAINER GREY 800X600X420 MM	5	1	65,39 €	65,39 €	58
BEA4370	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X70 MM	5	1	6,58 €	6,58 €	59
BEA4312	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X120 MM	5	1	6,99 €	6,99 €	59
BEA4317	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X170 MM	5	1	8,86 €	8,86 €	59
BEA4322	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X220 MM	5	1	9,62 €	9,62 €	59
BEA4327	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X270 MM	5	1	10,81 €	10,81 €	59
BEA4332	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 400X300X320 MM	5	1	12,20 €	12,20 €	59
BEA6470	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X70 MM	5	1	10,38 €	10,38 €	59
BEA6412	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X120 MM	5	1	11,15 €	11,15 €	59
BEA6417	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X170 MM	5	1	12,75 €	12,75 €	59
BEA6422	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X220 MM	5	1	13,44 €	13,44 €	59
BEA6427	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X270 MM	5	1	16,86 €	16,86 €	59
BEA6432	PERFORATED CONTAINER GREY 600X400X320 MM	5	1	17,36 €	17,36 €	59
AEO64/42	EURO-NORM PERFORATED CONTAINER BA6420	5	1	34,35 €	34,35 €	59
BEP2170.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 200X150X70 MM	5	1	3,91 €	3,91 €	60
BEP2112.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 200X150X120 MM	5	1	4,54 €	4,54 €	60
BEP3270.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 300X200X70 MM	5	1	4,86 €	4,86 €	60
BEP3212.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 300X200X120 MM	5	1	5,73 €	5,73 €	60
BEP3217.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 300X200X170 MM	5	1	6,74 €	6,74 €	60
BEP3222.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 300X200X220 MM	5	1	6,68 €	6,68 €	60
BEP4322.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 400X300X220 MM	5	1	9,84 €	9,84 €	60
BEP6412.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 600X400X120 MM	5	1	12,04 €	12,04 €	60
BEP6422.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 600X400X220 MM	5	1	15,51 €	15,51 €	60

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
BEP6432.TR	SOLID CONTAINER TRANSLUCENT 600X400X320 MM	5	1	18,98 €	18,98 €	60
BEC21.TR	TRANSLUCENT LID 200X150 MM	5	1	3,29 €	3,29 €	60
BEC32.TR	TRANSLUCENT LID 300X200 MM	5	1	3,96 €	3,96 €	60
BEC43.TR	TRANSLUCENT LID 400X300 MM	5	1	5,32 €	5,32 €	60
BEC64.TR	TRANSLUCENT LID 600X400 MM	5	1	7,25 €	7,25 €	60
BEPP8612	CONTAINER 800X600X120 WITH 4 FEET	5	1	64,43 €	64,43 €	61
BEPP8622	CONTAINER 800X600X220 WITH 4 FEET	5	1	70,00 €	70,00 €	61
BEPP8632	CONTAINER 800X600X320 WITH 4 FEET	5	1	77,52 €	77,52 €	61
BEPP86142	CONTAINER 800X600X420 WITH 4 FEET	5	1	91,42 €	91,42 €	61
BEPS8612	CONTAINER 800X600X120 WITH 2 RUNNERS	5	1	67,12 €	67,12 €	61
BEPS8622	CONTAINER 800X600X220 WITH 2 RUNNERS	5	1	72,70 €	72,70 €	61
BEPS8632	CONTAINER 800X600X320 WITH 2 RUNNERS	5	1	80,22 €	80,22 €	61
BEPS86142	CONTAINER 800X600X420 WITH 2 RUNNERS	5	1	94,12 €	94,12 €	61
BEPR8612	CONTAINER 800X600X120 WITH 4 CASTORS (2 BRAKED)	5	1	103,89 €	103,89 €	61
BEPR8622	CONTAINER 800X600X220 WITH 4 CASTORS (2 BRAKED)	5	1	109,46 €	109,46 €	61
BEPR8632	CONTAINER 800X600X320 WITH 4 CASTORS (2 BRAKED)	5	1	116,98 €	116,98 €	61
BEPR86142	CONTAINER 800X600X420 WITH 4 CASTORS (2 BRAKED)	5	1	130,88 €	130,88 €	61
1085	FLAT TRAY 305X195XH60 MM WHITE	5	12	2,28 €	27,41 €	61
1086	FLAT TRAY 345X230XH70 MM WHITE	5	12	3,36 €	40,35 €	61
1087	FLAT TRAY 435X285XH75 MM WHITE	5	12	5,77 €	69,28 €	61
1088	FLAT TRAY 480X330XH80 MM WHITE	5	12	8,26 €	99,16 €	61
1187	FLAT TRAY 545X400XH86 MM WHITE	5	12	9,50 €	114,04 €	61
BA12014	EUROBOX SOLID 400X300XH220 BLUE	30	56	11,92 €	667,36 €	62
BA12017	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH100 BLUE	30	88	11,19 €	984,99 €	62
BA12023	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH320 BLUE	30	36	25,26 €	909,43 €	62
BA12012	EUROBOX SOLID 400X300XH120 WHITE	30	136	7,20 €	978,63 €	62
BA12015	EUROBOX SOLID 400X300XH220 WHITE	5	1	11,92 €	11,92 €	62
BA12021	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH220 WHITE	30	36	21,44 €	772,00 €	62
BA12024	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH320 WHITE	5	1	25,26 €	25,26 €	62
BA12013	EUROBOX SOLID 400X300XH120 RED	30	136	7,20 €	978,63 €	62
BA12016	EUROBOX SOLID 400X300XH220 RED	30	56	11,92 €	667,36 €	62
BA12019	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH100 RED	5	1	11,19 €	11,19 €	62
BA12022	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH220 RED	30	36	21,44 €	772,00 €	62
BA12025	EUROBOX SOLID 600X400XH320 RED	5	1	25,26 €	25,26 €	62
BA12052	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH90 WHITE	10	1	9,02 €	9,02 €	62
BA12055	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH135 WHITE	10	1	11,27 €	11,27 €	62
BA12058	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH220 WHITE	10	1	16,35 €	16,35 €	62
BA12061	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH330 WHITE	10	1	22,66 €	22,66 €	62
BA12064	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH420 WHITE	10	1	32,35 €	32,35 €	62
BA12051	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH90 BLUE	10	1	9,02 €	9,02 €	62
BA12054	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH135 BLUE	10	1	11,27 €	11,27 €	62
BEAC6415508	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X150 MM BLUE	10	56	10,16 €	568,85 €	62
BEAC6427508	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X240 MM BLUE	10	32	18,16 €	581,08 €	62
BEAC6435508	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X320 MM BLUE	10	24	20,68 €	496,22 €	62
BA12060	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH330 BLUE	10	1	22,66 €	22,66 €	62
BEAC6441508	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X410 MM BLUE	10	20	24,27 €	485,43 €	62
BEAC6415103	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X150 MM YELLOW	10	56	10,16 €	568,85 €	62
BEAC6424103	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X240 MM YELLOW	10	32	18,16 €	581,08 €	62
BEAC6432103	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X320 MM YELLOW	10	24	20,68 €	496,22 €	62
BEAC6441103	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X410 MM YELLOW	10	20	24,27 €	485,43 €	62
BEAC6490701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X90 MM BROWN	10	100	8,04 €	804,30 €	62
BEAC6410701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X100 MM BROWN	10	88	7,49 €	659,41 €	62
BEAC6415701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X150 MM BROWN	10	56	9,17 €	513,48 €	62
BEAC6424701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X240 MM BROWN	10	32	16,06 €	513,96 €	62
BEAC6432701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X320 MM BROWN	10	24	18,35 €	440,42 €	62
BEAC6441701	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X410 MM BROWN	10	20	21,98 €	439,55 €	62
BA12053	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH90 RED	10	1	9,02 €	9,02 €	62
BEAC6490321	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X90 MM RED	10	100	9,29 €	928,70 €	62
BA12056	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH135 RED	10	1	11,27 €	11,27 €	62
BEAC6415321	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X150 MM RED	10	56	10,16 €	568,85 €	62
BA12059	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH220 RED	10	1	16,35 €	16,35 €	62
BEAC6425321	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X240 MM RED	10	32	18,16 €	581,08 €	62
BEAC6433321	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X320 MM RED	10	24	20,68 €	496,22 €	62
BA12062	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH330 RED	10	1	22,66 €	22,66 €	62
BEAC6441321	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X410 MM RED	10	20	24,27 €	485,43 €	62
BA12065	EUROBOX PERFORATED 600X400XH420 RED	10	1	32,35 €	32,35 €	62
BEAC6415201	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X150 MM GREEN	10	56	10,16 €	568,85 €	62
BEAC6426201	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X240 MM GREEN	10	32	18,16 €	581,08 €	62
BEAC6434201	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X320 MM GREEN	10	24	20,68 €	496,22 €	62
BEAC6441201	PERFORATED CONTAINER 600X400X410 MM GREEN	10	20	24,27 €	485,43 €	62
BA12271	STACKING CONTAINER SOLID 600X400X200 GREY	5	1	12,25 €	12,25 €	63
BA12272	STACKING CONTAINER SOLID 600X400X250 GREY	5	1	13,72 €	13,72 €	63
BA12301	STACKING CONTAINER PERFORATED 600X400X200 GREY	5	1	11,09 €	11,09 €	63
BA12302	STACKING CONTAINER PERFORATED 600X400X250 GREY	5	1	12,54 €	12,54 €	63
BA11052	FOLDING CONTAINER BLACK 600X400X131 MM	5	1	17,48 €	17,48 €	64

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
BA11054	FOLDING CONTAINER BLACK 600X400X181 MM	5	1	19,89 €	19,89 €	64
BA11055	FOLDING CONTAINER BLACK 600X400X208 MM	5	1	19,96 €	19,96 €	64
BA11058	FOLDING CONTAINER BLACK 600X400X287 MM	5	1	25,07 €	25,07 €	64
DP4060.AR	RED DOLLY FOR 600X400 CONTAINER	5	1	50,42 €	50,42 €	64
BA11060	FOLDING CONTAINER WOOD EFFECT	5	1	15,81 €	15,81 €	64
BA11062	FOLDING CONTAINER WOOD EFFECT	5	1	18,35 €	18,35 €	64
313900	WOODEN CRATE 30X20XH7 CM	5	1	5,73 €	5,73 €	65
314000	WOODEN CRATE 30X20XH14 CM	5	1	8,71 €	8,71 €	65
314200	WOODEN CRATE 40X30XH6 CM	5	1	7,31 €	7,31 €	65
314500	WOODEN CRATE 40X30XH14 CM	5	1	12,91 €	12,91 €	65
314300	WOODEN CRATE 40X30XH23 CM	5	1	19,18 €	19,18 €	65
314600	WOODEN CRATE 60X40XH14 CM	5	1	19,81 €	19,81 €	65
314400	WOODEN CRATE 60X40XH23 CM	5	1	28,85 €	28,85 €	65
592800	SLATTED WOODEN CRATE 31X23XH15 CM	5	1	13,16 €	13,16 €	65
592700	SLATTED WOODEN CRATE 46X25XH31 CM	5	1	27,44 €	27,44 €	65
1357	GN BOX PP 176X108X65 - 0.75L	5	12	2,42 €	29,06 €	68
1358	GN BOX PP 176X108X100 - 1.1L	5	12	2,87 €	34,43 €	68
1359	GN BOX PP 176X162X150 - 2.8L	5	12	5,15 €	61,84 €	68
1360	GN BOX PP 176X162X65 - 1.2L	5	12	3,32 €	39,80 €	68
1361	GN BOX PP 176X162X100 - 1.9L	5	12	4,07 €	48,89 €	68
1362	GN BOX PP 265X162X65 - 2L	5	12	4,74 €	56,88 €	68
1363	GN BOX PP 265X162X100 - 3L	5	12	5,64 €	67,62 €	68
1364	GN BOX PP 325X176X65 - 2.8L	5	12	5,91 €	70,93 €	68
1365	GN BOX PP 325X176X100 - 4.3L	5	12	7,48 €	89,80 €	68
1366	GN BOX PP 325X265X100 - 6.8L	5	6	9,15 €	54,88 €	68
1367	GN BOX PP 325X265X150 - 10L	5	6	12,45 €	74,72 €	68
1368	GN BOX PP 265X162X150 - 4.5L	5	12	6,68 €	80,16 €	68
1369	GN BOX PP 325X176X150 - 6.5L	5	6	8,60 €	51,58 €	68
45181	CRYSTAL CASE 155X70XH70 MM - PMMA	5	35	10,46 €	365,93 €	68
45182	CRYSTAL CASE 160X110XH40 MM - PMMA	5	36	11,16 €	401,82 €	68
45183	CRYSTAL CASE 117X117XH119 MM - PMMA	5	24	12,04 €	289,01 €	68
45184	CRYSTAL CASE 188X140XH68 MM - PMMA	5	30	12,17 €	365,04 €	68
45185	CRYSTAL CASE 240X180XH80 MM - PMMA	5	14	20,83 €	291,61 €	68
E.501	MULTIBOX - 1,75L - 210X145XH100 MM	5	48	1,73 €	83,18 €	69
E.502	MULTIBOX - 3L - 260X168XH107 MM	5	48	2,71 €	129,97 €	69
E.503	MULTIBOX - 5L - 310X205XH137 MM	5	24	3,71 €	88,96 €	69
E.504	MULTIBOX - 8,5L - 370X235XH157 MM	5	24	5,85 €	140,37 €	69
E.505	MULTIBOX - 13,7L - 430X280XH180 MM	5	24	7,94 €	190,62 €	69
E.506	MULTIBOX - 22L - 490X330XH205 MM	5	12	10,86 €	130,26 €	69
E.511	MULTIBOX - 40L - 630X405XH265 MM	5	6	20,86 €	125,13 €	69
E.515	MULTIBOX - 80L - 710X470XH360 MM	5	6	32,47 €	194,81 €	69
3460265	AIRTIGHT BOX DRY 15	5	7	14,27 €	99,90 €	69
3461265	AIRTIGHT BOX DRY 31	5	6	26,33 €	157,98 €	69
3462265	AIRTIGHT BOX DRY 45	5	4	34,47 €	137,89 €	69
18701.2773	PROBOX 3L - "ART 2773"	5	5	5,86 €	29,32 €	70
18702.2784	PROBOX 6L - "ART 2784"	5	5	6,92 €	34,60 €	70
18703.2776	PROBOX 8L - "ART 2776"	5	5	8,05 €	40,23 €	70
18704.2777	PROBOX 14L - "ART 2777"	5	5	9,34 €	46,72 €	70
18705.2778	PROBOX 21L - "ART 2778"	5	5	16,09 €	80,45 €	70
18706.2779	PROBOX 32L - "ART 2779"	5	5	17,83 €	89,15 €	70
18707.2780	PROBOX 53L - "ART 2780"	5	5	26,30 €	131,52 €	70
18721	BASICBOX 2291 - 1.7L - "ART 2291"	5	5	2,68 €	13,39 €	70
18722	BASICBOX 2292 - 2L - "ART 2292"	5	5	2,92 €	14,59 €	70
18723	BASICBOX 2293 - 3L - "ART 2293"	5	5	3,31 €	16,53 €	70
18724	BASICBOX 2294 - 9L - "ART 2294"	5	5	7,18 €	35,88 €	70
18725	BASICBOX 2295 - 15L - "ART 2295"	5	5	8,81 €	44,04 €	70
18726	BASICBOX 2296 - 20L - "ART 2296"	5	5	10,91 €	54,55 €	70
18727	BASICBOX 2299 - 30L - "ART 2299"	5	5	16,49 €	82,46 €	70
18728	BASICBOX 2298 - 52L - "ART 2298"	5	5	20,48 €	102,40 €	70
18729	BASICBOX 2288 - 134L - "ART 2288"	5	5	59,39 €	296,97 €	70
47538	COMBI DECA TPR1208-270 - 26950	5	384	0,51 €	195,81 €	71
47539	COMBI DECA TPR1208-425 - 26271	5	368	0,56 €	207,43 €	71
47540	COMBI DECA TPR1912-750 - 24148	5	126	1,09 €	136,95 €	71
47542	COMBI DECA TPR1912-1000 - 24153	5	117	1,10 €	128,73 €	71
47508	COMBI DECA TPR1912-1200 - 73816	5	117	1,17 €	136,58 €	71
47541	COMBI DECA TPR1912-1600 - 25186	5	108	1,22 €	131,89 €	71
47501	COMBI DECA TP69-155 - 22150	5	960	0,35 €	335,01 €	71
47514	COMBI DECA TP95-180 - 22092	5	504	0,39 €	196,10 €	71
47502	COMBI ROND TP 95-225 - DIAM.95XH51 MM	5	494	0,36 €	178,98 €	71
47503	COMBI ROND TP 95-280 - DIAM.95XH65 MM	5	475	0,43 €	203,96 €	71
47504	COMBI ROND TP 95-365 - DIAM.95XH84 MM	5	456	0,43 €	195,80 €	71
47505	COMBI DECA TP95-520 - 23183	5	380	0,55 €	209,05 €	71
47515	COMBI TP 118-300 - DIAM.118XH50 MM	5	374	0,50 €	185,72 €	71
47516	COMBI DECA TP118-480 - 24158	5	276	0,58 €	159,22 €	71
47506	COMBI ROND TP 118-565	5	264	0,60 €	159,40 €	71

SKU	Description	Lead Time (Working Days)	Pieces per Pack	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Pack Price	Page No.
47517	COMBI DECA TP118-870 - 23719	5	228	0,68 €	156,02 €	71
47519	COMBI DECA TPS079-125 - 25695	5	770	0,44 €	340,90 €	71
47526	COMBI DECA TPS79-225 - 26002	5	704	0,48 €	340,20 €	71
47527	COMBI DECA TPS079-280 - 72932	5	660	0,64 €	425,03 €	71
47528	COMBI DECA TPS79-365 - 24227	5	690	0,66 €	453,69 €	71
47529	COMBI BOX CARRE 79-425	5	644	0,71 €	457,93 €	71
47530	COMBI BOX CARRE 128-500	5	220	0,81 €	177,15 €	71
47532	COMBI DECA TPS128-900 - 23490	5	180	0,86 €	154,58 €	71
47533	COMBI DECA TPS128-1100 - 25195	5	150	0,94 €	140,88 €	71
47523	COMBI DECA TPS192-1300 - 25302	5	84	1,57 €	131,89 €	71
47534	COMBI DECA TPS192-2000 - 25180	5	78	1,60 €	124,54 €	71
47535	COMBI DECA TPS192-3000 - 25182	5	72	1,80 €	129,46 €	71
47509	COMBI DECA TPS192-4000 - 25183	5	48	2,08 €	99,83 €	71
47510	COMBI DECA TPS192-5000 - 25184	5	36	2,91 €	104,83 €	71
RST2A	STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 2 SHELVES - 850X540	5	1	117,89 €	117,89 €	74
RST3A	STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 3 SHELVES - 850X540	5	1	144,00 €	144,00 €	74
RST2C	STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 2 SHELVES - 710X410	5	1	110,73 €	110,73 €	74
RST3C	STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 3 SHELVES - 710X410	5	1	130,44 €	130,44 €	74
CH80249	WELDED STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 2 SHELVES 600X400	5	1	413,44 €	413,44 €	74
CH80240	WELDED STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 2 SHELVES 800X500	5	1	536,60 €	536,60 €	74
CH80279	WELDED STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 3 SHELVES 600X400	5	1	469,31 €	469,31 €	74
CH80270	WELDED STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY 3 SHELVES 800X500	5	1	593,54 €	593,54 €	74
DP4060.AR	RED DOLLY FOR 600X400 CONTAINER	5	1	50,42 €	50,42 €	75
DP4060.MR	BLUE DOLLY FOR 600X400 CONTAINER	5	1	59,93 €	59,93 €	75
ARO86PA	CONTAINER DOLLY 800X600 POLYAMIDE CASTORS	5	1	130,08 €	130,08 €	75
65010	TROLLEY 670X460XH165 MM WITH EDGES	5	1	85,46 €	85,46 €	75
TAA6	PLATE DOLLY 6 COMPARTMENTS	5	1	925,81 €	925,81 €	75
65016	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 2 TIERS - L485	5	1	129,69 €	129,69 €	76
65017	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 3 TIERS - L485	5	1	145,65 €	145,65 €	76
65005HS808E3	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 2 TIERS - L800	5	1	221,28 €	221,28 €	76
65006HS808A3	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 3 TIERS - L800	5	1	257,67 €	257,67 €	76
65001HS808LE3	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 2 TIERS - L1100	5	1	268,63 €	268,63 €	76
65002HS808LA3	GREY POLYMER TROLLEY - 3 TIERS - L1100	5	1	339,95 €	339,95 €	76
65033	LARGE UTILITY BIN FOR GREY POLY TROLLEY	5	1	39,82 €	39,82 €	76
65035	SMALL UTILITY BIN FOR GREY POLY TROLLEY	5	1	21,95 €	21,95 €	76
GX032C	POLYMER TROLLEY 3 SHELVES - 1040X495XH920	5	1	127,75 €	127,75 €	77
GX032D	POLYMER TROLLEY 3 SHELVES - 825X410XH915	5	1	100,11 €	100,11 €	77
65007HS808E	BLACK POLYMER TROLLEY - 2 TIERS - L800	5	1	213,69 €	213,69 €	77
65003HS808LE	BLACK POLYMER TROLLEY - 2 TIERS - L1100	5	1	259,09 €	259,09 €	77
65032	LARGE UTILITY BIN FOR BLACK POLY TROLLEY	5	1	33,66 €	33,66 €	77
65034	SMALL UTILITY BIN FOR BLACK POLY TROLLEY	5	1	17,58 €	17,58 €	77
51515RAY160AV	CHROME POST HEIGHT 1590 MM	20	4	15,38 €	61,51 €	80
51517RAYOM180	CHROME POST HEIGHT 1895 MM	20	4	17,00 €	68,00 €	80
51561RE46.091	CHROME WIRE SHELF 455X910 MM	20	4	36,50 €	145,98 €	80
51563RE46.122	CHROME WIRE SHELF 455X1220 MM	20	4	43,91 €	175,63 €	80
51565RE46.152	CHROME WIRE SHELF 455X1520 MM	20	2	51,82 €	103,64 €	80
51576RE61.091	CHROME WIRE SHELF 610X910 MM	20	4	45,27 €	181,09 €	80
51579RE61.122	CHROME WIRE SHELF 610X1220 MM	20	4	55,17 €	220,67 €	80
51581RE61.152	CHROME WIRE SHELF 610X1520 MM	20	2	65,28 €	130,57 €	80
51701RACR.001	S-HOOKS FOR SHELVING (PACK OF 2)	20	1	3,91 €	3,91 €	80
51703RASEP.46	SHELF DIVIDER 457 MM	20	1	14,69 €	14,69 €	80
51705RASEP.61	SHELF DIVIDER 610 MM	20	1	18,07 €	18,07 €	80
51762PORETIND	LABEL HOLDER (8 CM)	20	1	4,35 €	4,35 €	80
ATZD2000	SHELVING STARTER UNIT H2000 FOR 600X400 BIN	10	1	264,66 €	264,66 €	81
ATZS2000	SHELVING ADD-ON UNIT H2000 FOR 600X400 BIN	10	1	194,79 €	194,79 €	81
ATL6040	PAIR OF CONTAINER RAILS 600X400	10	1	17,28 €	17,28 €	81

PAYMENT TERMS

- All first orders must be accompanied by payment in full, including VAT and shipping costs. Orders will only be dispatched once full payment has been received. If shipping costs are not prepaid, goods will be shipped freight collect. For customers with an active account in our records: payment is due 30 days net.

- 1/ By cheque or bank transfer for orders under €150 incl. VAT.
- 2/ By bank transfer for orders equal to or exceeding €150 incl. VAT.

- Overseas Departments/Territories (DOM-TOM) and Export : Payment must be made at the time of ordering. Orders are dispatched after full payment has been received.

SHIPPING COSTS

- Prepaid and charged on invoice for mainland France. Freight collect: DOM-TOM and Export.

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. SCOPE OF APPLICATION

Placing an order implies full and unconditional acceptance by the buyer of our general terms and conditions of sale, unless otherwise agreed in writing. These terms prevail over any contradictory clauses appearing in purchase orders or any other documents issued by our customers.

2. DELIVERY

Deliveries are made freight collect when specified by the customer, otherwise they are prepaid by us and charged on invoice. The shipping cost stated in our documents corresponds to delivery under normal conditions (truck access, loading dock and/or unloading equipment). Otherwise, an additional charge will apply, even for carriage-paid deliveries.

3. INVOICING

Invoices are issued according to the rates in effect on the day of delivery.

4. PAYMENT

The first order must be accompanied by payment by cheque or bank transfer. Invoices are payable by cheque, bank transfer, or commercial draft within 30 days net. Drafts or bills of exchange must be accepted and returned within eight days following receipt of the invoice. Failure to comply will result in cash payment being required for subsequent orders. Any account request implies unconditional acceptance of our general terms and conditions of sale.

5. PRICING

The sale prices of products shown in our catalogues or other printed materials are indicative. Products are supplied at the LOBROT rates in force at the time the order is placed. The applicable rate is the one displayed on our websites www.multiroir.com, www.mdose.fr, www.lobrot.com, and www.multibac.com at the time of order.

All our prices are quoted in euros, excluding VAT, shipping, and customs duties, unless otherwise stated. LOBROT reserves the right to modify its product or service prices at any time. Prices may vary, for example, due to exceptional fluctuations in raw material prices, limited-time promotional offers, or changes in regulations related to eco-contributions or other taxes.

In the event of price adjustments for economic reasons, notably raw material price increases, prior to the expiry of a quotation's validity period, the customer will be informed at the time of order.

In accordance with Article L.541-10 of the French Environmental Code, LOBROT is registered in the producers' register under registration number FR320613_01SSIS (ADEME).

6. DELIVERY TIMES AND PRODUCT RETURNS

Delivery times are given for information purposes only. We cannot be held liable for delays and no compensation may be claimed on these grounds. Back orders are normally maintained unless otherwise specified.

No returns will be accepted without our prior consent. Return costs are borne by the customer, except in the case of our error.

7. WARRANTY

The supplier warrants that its products conform to the specifications stated in the order and accepted by it. The customer must specify the intended use of the goods.

Quantity claims: Any claim regarding quantities must be made by telephone and confirmed by registered letter with acknowledgement of receipt within 48 business hours of receipt of goods. Claims not made within these timeframes will not be considered.

Our warranty excludes the consequences of abnormal use, lack of maintenance, or normal wear and tear. Regardless of use, it is the customer's responsibility to ensure product compatibility with intended contact materials.

The warranty covers "return to factory" only (technician travel and round-trip shipping are at the customer's expense). Only spare parts and labour are covered by LOBROT, subject to compliance with the above warranty conditions.

8. TRANSPORT

Goods travel at the consignee's risk, notwithstanding the retention of title clause. Regardless of consignee or sales terms, delivery is deemed completed once goods are handed over to the carrier. The carrier assumes responsibility for transport, even for carriage-paid shipments. It is the customer's responsibility to acknowledge receipt with or without specific reservations.

9. RETENTION OF TITLE

In accordance with the French laws of 12 May 1980 and 25 January 1985 (No. 85-98), goods are sold subject to retention of title. LOBROT retains full ownership until payment in full has been received. However, the buyer assumes responsibility for the goods upon collection and bears the risk of any damage or loss from that moment.

Goods may not be resold before full payment. Payment by draft or bill of exchange is deemed made only upon collection. If, by written exception, LOBROT authorises resale or transformation of goods before payment, it retains the right to claim the selling price or part of the unpaid goods. In such a case, the customer agrees to inform its own buyer of the retention of title clause and our right of claim.

10. TERRITORIAL SCOPE

These terms apply to mainland France. For Corsica, DOM-TOM, and other countries, EXPORT terms apply.

11. PENALTY CLAUSE

By express agreement, any failure to pay on the due date will automatically render all outstanding sums immediately payable, along with late payment penalties equal to the European Central Bank's most recent refinancing rate plus 10 percentage points.

In accordance with Decree 2012-1115, in addition to the above penalties, a fixed legal compensation of €40 incl. VAT for collection costs will be due by the client. Furthermore, all outstanding amounts will be increased by a fixed penalty of 15%, with a minimum of €75, payable as a contractual penalty, without prejudice to statutory late payment interest.

All penalties and indemnities are automatically payable to LOBROT without prior notice and without prejudice to any other action we may take. Penalties will be automatically deducted from any amounts owed by LOBROT to the client.

In the event of non-compliance with these payment conditions, LOBROT reserves the right to cancel the sale, make all future payments immediately due, suspend its obligations, or condition acceptance of new orders on specific payment terms. Payments due cannot be withheld, reduced, or offset without our prior written agreement.

12. SPECIFIC AGREEMENT CLAUSE

Each buyer/client authorises LOBROT to send all notifications related to the order by registered mail with electronic acknowledgement of receipt to the address(es) provided.

The buyer/client confirms and guarantees exclusive control over the email account provided, including (i) regular access, (ii) confidentiality of access credentials, and (iii) management of incoming mail settings and filters. The buyer/client guarantees that any third party accessing the email account is authorised to represent them.

The buyer/client agrees to immediately report any loss or misuse of the email account. Until such notification is received, any action taken via the email account will be deemed performed by the buyer/client and will be their sole responsibility for all legal and regulatory consequences. Finally, the buyer/client confirms having access to a webcam/microphone system necessary for receiving registered mail.